
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $548.95
2024-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/26	to	9/1 txn_MNHJR6e -$4.90 $544.05
2024-09-02 Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_9KH49MJ $10.00 $554.05
2024-09-03 Donation	from	Maggie	Houseknecht txn_EyHezlx $100.00 $654.05
2024-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/2	to	9/8 txn_xQHn7P5 -$7.70 $646.35
2024-09-09 Donation	from	Kelly	McKeough txn_nEHBmbe $20.00 $666.35
2024-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/9	to	9/15 txn_2zHkrK2 -$1.40 $664.95
2024-09-17 Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_66HZq44 $30.00 $694.95
2024-09-17 Donation	from	Emily	Duitsman txn_nEHBonW $150.00 $844.95
2024-09-25 OPENCOLLECTIVE	WPBMA txn_qkH8gyB $843.46 $1,688.41
2024-09-25 Donation	from	Taylor	Grey txn_QmHZWE8 $50.00 $1,738.41
2024-09-29 Donation	from	Katherine txn_R2HM8v0 $50.00 $1,788.41
2024-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/23	to	9/29 txn_PVHKYXB -$16.10 $1,772.31

WITHDRAWN:	$30.10.	DEPOSITED:	$1,253.46. $1,772.31

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


